© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/14/17
Metal-Oxide Varistors (MOVs)
Thermally Protected Varistors  >  SMOV®25S Varistor Series
RoHS
Description
Features

Metal-Oxide Varistors (MOVs)
Thermally Protected Varistors  >  SMOV®25S Varistor Series
Part Numbering System
SMOV 25 S 321 N P
DEVICE FAMILY
Littelfuse Thermally Self Protected MOV
DISC SIZE (mm)
25mm
CERAMIC SHAPE
S: Square
115V to 750V
VM(AC)RMS
M:With Isolated Monitored Switch
N: Non Isolated Monitored Switch Design
P: Lead-Free and RoHS compliant
Xxxxx
Option Codes
LF9
SMOV25S321MP
1148
UL Recognized
Component Mark
Production Site Code